

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1384 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARAMJIT KAUR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for seeking permission to raise additional grounds
and office report)

Date: 04/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Smt.Varuna Bhandari Gugnani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks time as
last chance for filing the additional documents.

List the matter on 21.09.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB